A2LA2LR-449A
R-455A R-513A
R-454C
KIDEPACK
 Model Refrigeration capacity Compressor Max. absorbed powerl Box Evaporator Air fl ow
R-449AR-455A Watts HP kW Cond. / Evap. m3/h m
KPM-4 7.300  4 H 5,70 145 5.600 17
KPM-5 9.400 5 H 7,20 150 7.900 19
KPM-6 12.500 6 H 9,00 150 7.900 19
KPM-8 14.600 8 H 10,40 150 7.900 19
KPM-10 18.700 10 H 14,30 250 16.200 20
KPM-13 23.900 13 H 17,80 250 16.200 20
KPM-15 27.200 15 H 16,80 250 16.200 20
KPM-20 31.900 20 SH 22,90 350 25.100 22
KPM-25 39.600  25 SH 26,30 350 25.100 22
KPM-30 44.800 30 SH 29,00 350 25.100 22
KPM-35-s 58.500 35 SH 37,60 450 / 2 x 250 32.400 20
KPM-40-s 67.900 40 SH 44,10 450 / 2 x 350 50.200 22
KPM-50-s 80.500 50 SH 54,20 450 / 2 x 350 50.200 22
INDUSTRIAL EQUIPMENT
GENERAL CHARACTERISTICS
· Electronic expansion valve.
· Control of equipment operation by
automaton.
· 5.7" touch screen.
· The basic range for cooldrooms at
around 0 ºC.
· Defrosting by hot gas up to 30 HP.
· Fin pitch. = 5 mm.
· Models with two evaporators have
electrical defrosting.
· Capacities up to 80,500 W with one
single unit.
· A wide variety of models and powers
for all kinds of applications at around
0 ºC.
PACK
MEDIUM
TEMPERATURE
KPM
400/3/50 Hz CALCULATION BASIS - Pag. 169
Compact / Split
In compact units,
only A2L refrigerant
is available.
114   CATALOGUE 2025
+10 ºC -5 ºC
-5 ºC0 ºC5 ºC10 ºC